EAU
CLAIRE

2024 Baseball League

Tuesday and Thursday Nights at UWEC Bollinger Field #9 and #10

Contact Information:

Megan Fricker

Megan.Fricker@eauclairewi.gov

Office

715-839-5032

Cancellation Line:

715-839-2913

Date | Day Time | Location PRACTICES
Week One
6/25/2024 Tues 5:30PM Bollinger #9 & #10 Braves-&-A's-&-Giants
6/25/2024 Tues 6:45PM Bollinger #9 & #10 Astros-&-Angels-&-Blue Jays
6/27/2024 Thurs  [5:30PM Bollinger #9 & #10 Astros-&-Angels-&-Blue Jays Practices will be 1 hr long starting at your designated
6/27/2024 Thurs  [6:45PM  [Bollinger #9 & #10 Braves-&-A's-&-Giants time. Each practice your team will be rotating through 4
Week Two stations.
7/2/2024 Tues 5:30PM Bollinger #9 & #10 Braves-&-A's-&-Giants
7/2/2024 Tues 6:45PM Bollinger #9 & #10 Astros-&-Angels-&-Blue Jays
7/4/2024 **NO GAMES** - Enjoy your 4th of July
Date Day Time Location GAMES =
Home | Scoresl Visitor | Scores
e ———-
Week Three
7/9/2024 Tues 5:30PM Bollinger #9 "A's" Athletics Blue Jays
7/9/2024 Tues 5:30PM Bollinger #10 Astros Braves
7/9/2024 Tues 6:45PM Bollinger #9 Giants Angels
— _
7/11/2024 Thurs [5:30PM Bollinger #9 Angels Blue Jays
7/11/2024 Thurs [5:30PM Bollinger #10 Astros Giants
7/11/2024 Thurs [6:45PM Bollinger #9 Braves "A's" Athletics
Week Four
7/16/2024 Tues 5:30PM Bollinger #9 Giants Braves
7/16/2024 Tues 5:30PM Bollinger #10 Blue Jays Astros
7/16/2024 Tues 6:45PM Bollinger #9 "A's" Athletics Anﬁels
7/18/2024 Thurs [5:30PM Bollinger #9 Braves Blue Jays
7/18/2024 Thurs |5:30PM Bollinger #10 Giants "A's" Athletics
7/18/2024 Thurs |6:45PM Bollinger #9 Astros Angels
Week Five
7/23/2024 Tues 5:30PM Bollinger #9 "A's" Athletics Astros
7/23/2024 Tues 5:30PM Bollinger #10 Angels Braves
7/23/2024 Tues 6:45PM Bollinger #9 Blue Jays Giants
7/25/2024 Thurs |5:30PM Bollinger #9 Angels Giants
7/25/2024 Thurs |5:30PM Bollinger #10 Blue Jays "A's" Athletics
7/25/2024 Thurs |6:45PM Bollinger #9 Braves Astros
Week Six
7/30/2024 Tues 5:30PM Bollinger #9 "A's" Athletics Braves
7/30/2024 Tues 5:30PM Bollinger #10 Blue Jays Angels
7/30/2024 Tues 6:45PM Bollinger #9 Giants Astros
8/1/2024 Thurs [5:30PM Bollinger #9 Braves Giants
8/1/2024 Thurs |5:30PM Bollinger #10 Astros Blue Jays
8/1/2024 Thurs |6:45PM Bollinger #9 Angels "A's" Athletics
Week Seven
GAMES
Date Day Time Location —
Home Scores Visitor Scores
5:00PM . "A's" Athletics Giants
Carson Park- Gelein
8/6/2024 Tues (6:00PM Field Angels Astros
7:00PM Blue Jays Braves
8/8/2023 Thurs 5:30pm Bollinger #9 Optional Kickball Game- Teams will be formed based on who shows up




